
INSTALLATION  MANUAL  

PRODUCT NAME : Glare Shield Cap
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Installation  complete
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No.

1.

Ordering Code

0524-0-9-000-XX

Accessories Name

Glare Shield Cap

Sample Part
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2.

3.

0525-0-9-000-XX

0526-0-9-000-XX

Part-A
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Part-B
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2.1

Torque/áÃ§ºÔ´ : 1 Nm.

2.2

DM-13
Unilamp-FAC


